
Name of the Corporate Debtor: KIRAN GLOBAL CHEMS LIMITED
Date of commencement of CIRP: April 27, 2021 LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON : April 01, 2023 Amount in INR

Date of receipt
Amount 

claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% voting 

share in 

CoC, if 

applicable

1
Deputy Commissioner of 

Commercial Taxes, Bengaluru
13.5.21

2,93,090     2,93,090         
KVAT NIL NIL NO -- -- -- -- -- --

2 ESI, Tamilnadu 09.07.21 94,232.00   83,421          ESI dues NIL NIL NO -- -- -- -- -- --

3 Employees Provident Fund 23.09.21 19,84,816   19,84,816        PF dues NIL NIL NO -- -- -- -- -- --

Total 23,72,138   23,61,327        

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Sl.No  Name of the Creditor 

Details of claim received Details of Claims admitted

Amount 

of 

contingent 

 claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set-off 

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verification

Remarks, 

if any


